Limietwedstrijd Lange Baan
Breda, 4-5-2025

Programmanr. 25
4-5-2025 - 16:20

200m schoolslag

Gebjr 2014 - 2016
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 2

2 Arend Andries
3 Brayden Onstwedder
4 Iris Felius

Serie 2 van 2

2 Elena de Pagter
3 Matthijs Biesheuvel
4 Thomas Frambach

5 Tess van den Eijnden

vereniging inschrijftijd

Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw  NT

Batavia Swim NT
Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust NT
Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust NT
Dwf 3:59.94
Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust NT

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers NT

201600357
201400395
201400866

201401312
201400871
201400611
201400062

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Sbc2000
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